
FR

FI

ES

SE

IT

DE

PL

RO

UK

BG

IE

AT

PT

HU

LT

CZ

GR

LV

SK

EE

NL

SI

BE

DK

CY

LU

MT

46
54

54
48

48

48

56

46

44

57
59

59

54

4860

49

47

55

53

54

54

58

50

58

55

56

49

40
45

49
45

44

42

49

44

41

51
57

54

45

4548

44

46

48

48

47

48

54

47

43

48

48

44

60°50°40°

30°

30°

20°

20°

10°

10°

0°

0°-10°-20°-30°

60
°

60
°

50
°

50
°

40
°

40
°

30
°

30
°

Source : © Eurogeographic for the administrative boundaries;   ©  DG ENER - April 2013

TOTAL TAXATION SHARE
IN THE END CONSUMER PRICE

FOR EURO-SUPER 95 AND DIESEL OIL

0 500 1,000 Kilometers

EU Weighted Average = 56% (Euro-Super 95), 49% (Diesel  Oil)

Prices communicated by the Member States
are the most representative prices for their  market
(Council Decision 1999/280/EC of 22 April  1999).

Share at : 08/04/2013
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